Gesellschaft für innovative Automationstechnik mbH
Linear actuators LVE
Preface
To realise automation solutions in a technically and economically efficient way, it is essential to trust in the
competence and experience of specialists.
We consequently follow the idea of systems to offer a comprehensive range of standardised automation
solutions with which line and gantry robots, palletisers and manipulators can be realised in an economically
efficient way.

Typ 2
Typ 1
Order code
Example 1:
LVE 100  ZR  A/B  1200  1800  MG  KUP  500 mm slide unit
LVE 100 - Product name Linear stage size 100
ZR - Kind of drive Toothed belt drive
A/B - Position of the shaft journals  Shaft journal sides A and B
1200 - Length of stroke [mm] 1200 mm stroke
1800 - Length of the profile [mm] Length of the profile L = 1800 mm
MG - Accessory Motor flange
KUP - Accessory Coupling
500 mm slide unit - Special design Special length of the slide unit 500 mm
Example 2:
LVE 100  KGT 20x50  1200  1650  MG  KUP  2 carriages
LVE 100 - Product name Linear stage size 100
KGT 20x50 - Kind of drive Ball screw 20 x 50
   (diameter x pitch)
1200 - Length of stroke [mm] 1200 mm stroke
1650 - Length of the profile [mm] Length of the profile L = 1650 mm
MG - Accessory Motor flange
KUP - Accessory Coupling
2 carriages - Special design Unit with two carriages
1/30
Product range
Drives and stages Drives and accessory
 Linear actuators  Three-phase asynchronous motors
 Linear positioning tables with/without drive  Worm geared motors
 Precision positioning tables  Spur gear motors
 Ball screws and roller screws  Servo drives
 Trapezoidal screws  Stepper drives
 Screw jacks  DC motors
 Electromechanical cylinders  Frequency changers
 Bevel gears  Controllers
 Planetary gears  Switches, proximity sensors
Linear guides Links
 Linear ball or roller guides  Couplings
 Precision shafts  Universal shafts
 Linear ball bearings  Cardan shafts
 Glide bushings  Clamps
Roller bearings Custom-tailored solutions
GIA – Gesellschaft für innovative Automationstechnik mbH
Scarletallee 11, D-50735 Köln
Tel.: +49 221 7174-380 Fax: +49 221 7174-375